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KK-Illwerkeschießen 2016
26.08.2016 - 27.08.2016

20 Serie

Klasse

Rang S.Nr.

VIW Jungschützen

1 2 3 4 5 6 Sum.

182 18268 Piazza Sarah Illwerke1.

171 17180 Netzer Paul Illwerke2.

139 13937 Wachter Benedikt Illwerke3.

Klasse

Rang S.Nr.

Gäste Jungschützen

1 2 3 4 5 6 Sum.

194 19449 Ceric Angelina SG Dornbirn1.

192 19263 Bucher Nadine SG Montafon2.

191 19166 Bitschnau Rafael SG Montafon3.

189 18969 Burtscher Jaqueline USG Altenstadt 4.

187 18750 Bucher Andreas SG Montafon5.

185 18552 Bitschnau Philip ohne Verein6.

180 18034 Hartmann Manuel ohne Verein7.

Klasse

Rang S.Nr.

VIW Frauen

1 2 3 4 5 6 Sum.

194 19474 Ladner Christine Illwerke1.

188 18817 Fleisch Evelyn Illwerke2.

187 18785 Loparics Petra Illwerke3.

178 17819 Bussolon Jasmin Illwerke4.

177,5 177,59 Kohler Rosa Illwerke5.

174 17446 Franzelin Carina Illwerke6.

171 17126 Bitschnau Angela Illwerke7.

170 17020 Lins Ramona Illwerke8.

160 16051 Frick Waltraud Illwerke9.

Klasse

Rang S.Nr.

VIW Allgemeine Klasse L.A.

1 2 3 4 5 6 Sum.

193 19316 Tschugmell Marcellin Illwerke1.

193 19310 Wachter Artur Illwerke2.

192 19286 Paule Andreas VKW3.

191 1916 Franzelin Michael Illwerke4.

188 1884 Vallaster Alfred Illwerke5.

186 18675 Ladner Alois Illwerke6.

186 18622 Kogoj Friedrich Illwerke7.
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KK-Illwerkeschießen 2016
26.08.2016 - 27.08.2016

20 Serie

Klasse

Rang S.Nr.

VIW Allgemeine Klasse L.A.

1 2 3 4 5 6 Sum.

186 18664 Winkler Edgar Illwerke8.

184 18479 Netzer Elmar Illwerke9.

184 18413 Keßler Thomas Illwerke10.

183 1832 Ganahl Christian Illwerke11.

182 18236 Stemer Andre Illwerke12.

181 18125 Bitschnau Christian Illwerke13.

179 17928 Burger Thomas Illwerke14.

178 17814 Vallaster Wolfgang Illwerke15.

177 17738 Wachter Daniel Illwerke16.

177 17723 Zudrell Walter Illwerke17.

176 17630 Burtscher Christoph Illwerke18.

175 17558 Wachter Hermann Illwerke19.

170 17012 Juen Florian Illwerke20.

163 16324 Ganahl Markus Illwerke21.

162 16218 Bitsche Klaus Illwerke22.

155 1553 Mangeng Frank Illwerke23.

155 15527 Fitsch Thomas Illwerke24.

Klasse

Rang S.Nr.

VIW Sportklasse l.m.R.u.L.frei

1 2 3 4 5 6 Sum.

189 18960 Böhler Werner VKW1.

185 18539 Fleisch Günter Illwerke2.

165 16535 Fleisch Michael Illwerke3.

161 1611 Netzer Johannes Illwerke4.

Klasse

Rang S.Nr.

VIW Senioren

1 2 3 4 5 6 Sum.

188,3 188,384 Zudrell Elmar Illwerke1.

186,5 186,571 Vallaster Anton Illwerke2.

184,7 184,740 Juffinger Dietmar Illwerke3.

173,6 173,661 Boss Ferdinand Illwerke4.

Klasse

Rang S.Nr.

Gästeklasse 1 L.A. 

1 2 3 4 5 6 Sum.

196,8 196,841 Juen Raimund SG Montafon1.
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KK-Illwerkeschießen 2016
26.08.2016 - 27.08.2016

20 Serie

Klasse

Rang S.Nr.

Gästeklasse 1 L.A. 

1 2 3 4 5 6 Sum.

196 19648 Ceric Helmut SG Dornbirn2.

195 19547 Ceric Monika SG Dornbirn3.

194 19478 Zangerl Irmgard SG Paznaun4.

193 19332 Stemer Elmar ohne Verein5.

193 19367 Jörg Guntram ohne Verein6.

190 1908 Kohler Natascha ohne Verein7.

189 18911 Bahl Ludwig SG Montafon8.

188 18833 Stemer Michael ohne Verein9.

188 18845 Ceric Melanie SG Dornbirn10.

188 18881 Neher Walter SG Montafon11.

187 18756 Diethart Fabian SG Dornbirn12.

186 18672 Hartmann Peter ohne Verein13.

185,6 185,676 Pöll Alfred SG Paznaun14.

184 18444 Bitschnau Richard ohne Verein15.

181 18177 Fritz Georg SG Paznaun16.

179 17929 Rudigier Martin ohne Verein17.

177 17765 Falkenstein Tobias ohne Verein18.

172,8 172,815 Winkler Helmut SG Montafon19.

172 17231 Hartmann Christian ohne Verein20.

168 16854 Frick Markus ohne Verein21.

161 16159 Krenn Cornelia ohne Verein22.

157 15753 Bitschnau Margot ohne Verein23.

Klasse

Rang S.Nr.

Gästeklasse 2 l.m.R. / l.frei

1 2 3 4 5 6 Sum.

196 19683 Pirker Peter SS -Grabs1.

196 19670 Burtscher Klaus USG Altenstadt 2.

193 19382 Fleisch Stefan SG Montafon3.

192 19255 Bauer Markus SG Dornbirn4.

192 1925 Burtscher Hubert USG Klostertal5.

190 19021 Piazza Klaus SG Montafon6.

190 19073 Ladner Manfred SG Paznaun7.

189 18962 Erne Angelika USG Wolfurt8.

187 1877 Bucher Alex SG Montafon9.
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KK-Illwerkeschießen 2016
26.08.2016 - 27.08.2016

20 Serie

Klasse

Rang S.Nr.

Gästeklasse 2 l.m.R. / l.frei

1 2 3 4 5 6 Sum.

183 18342 Krasznai Erika SG Montafon10.

182 18243 Szekely Jenö Levente SG Montafon11.

182 18257 Berger Marcel SG Montafon12.
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Illwerke 

Gewehrsieger 2016 

Ladner Christine 194 Ringen 

 

 

 

Illwerke 

Sportschützenmeister 2016 
 Böhler Werner 189 Ring 



KK-Illwerkeschießen 2016
26.08.2016 - 27.08.2016

10 Serie

Klasse

Rang S.Nr.

Allgemein l.m.R.u.l.frei

1 2 3 4 5 6 Sum.

100 100 99 99 98 96 10055 Bauer Markus SG Dornbirn1.

99 99 98 98 9983 Pirker Peter SS -Grabs2.

99 99 96 95 94 9960 Böhler Werner VKW3.

99 97 97 95 9970 Burtscher Klaus USG Altenstadt 4.

99 97 96 95 9982 Fleisch Stefan SG Montafon5.

98 96 95 95 9821 Piazza Klaus SG Montafon6.

98 95 92 90 9857 Berger Marcel SG Montafon7.

97 96 94 94 93 977 Bucher Alex SG Montafon8.

97 96 94 93 93 92

91

975 Burtscher Hubert USG Klostertal9.

97 95 94 9773 Ladner Manfred SG Paznaun10.

96 9662 Erne Angelika USG Wolfurt11.

94 9449 Ceric Angelina SG Dornbirn12.

92 9266 Bitschnau Rafael SG Montafon13.

92 9243 Szekely Jenö Levente SG Montafon14.

91 9142 Krasznai Erika SG Montafon15.

87 8735 Fleisch Michael Illwerke16.

85 8539 Fleisch Günter Illwerke17.

Klasse

Rang S.Nr.

Allgemein L.A.

1 2 3 4 5 6 Sum.

100 10069 Burtscher Jaqueline USG Altenstadt 1.

99 98 98 98 9933 Stemer Michael ohne Verein2.

99 97 97 9971 Vallaster Anton Illwerke3.

99 97 95 91 90 90 992 Ganahl Christian Illwerke4.

99 94 9936 Stemer Andre Illwerke5.

98 95 94 92 9810 Wachter Artur Illwerke6.

98 95 9878 Zangerl Irmgard SG Paznaun7.

98 9817 Fleisch Evelyn Illwerke8.

97 96 96 95 95 93 9741 Juen Raimund SG Montafon9.

97 96 978 Kohler Natascha ohne Verein10.

97 95 976 Franzelin Michael Illwerke11.

97 9747 Ceric Monika SG Dornbirn12.

97 9711 Bahl Ludwig SG Montafon13.
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KK-Illwerkeschießen 2016
26.08.2016 - 27.08.2016

10 Serie

Klasse

Rang S.Nr.

Allgemein L.A.

1 2 3 4 5 6 Sum.

96 96 90 9674 Ladner Christine Illwerke14.

96 95 94 94 964 Vallaster Alfred Illwerke15.

96 91 9622 Kogoj Friedrich Illwerke16.

96 9672 Hartmann Peter ohne Verein17.

96 9619 Bussolon Jasmin Illwerke18.

96 9648 Ceric Helmut SG Dornbirn19.

95 92 91 9556 Diethart Fabian SG Dornbirn20.

95 9516 Tschugmell Marcellin Illwerke21.

95 9546 Franzelin Carina Illwerke22.

95 9565 Falkenstein Tobias ohne Verein23.

94 94 9475 Ladner Alois Illwerke24.

94 93 88 86 9434 Hartmann Manuel ohne Verein25.

94 93 9432 Stemer Elmar ohne Verein26.

94 91 9479 Netzer Elmar Illwerke27.

94 9423 Zudrell Walter Illwerke28.

94 9481 Neher Walter SG Montafon29.

94 9426 Bitschnau Angela Illwerke30.

93 93 88 9377 Fritz Georg SG Paznaun31.

93 92 88 9376 Pöll Alfred SG Paznaun32.

93 92 9340 Juffinger Dietmar Illwerke33.

93 9386 Paule Andreas VKW34.

93 9364 Winkler Edgar Illwerke35.

92 9263 Bucher Nadine SG Montafon36.

91 90 9180 Netzer Paul Illwerke37.

91 9185 Loparics Petra Illwerke38.

91 9125 Bitschnau Christian Illwerke39.

91 919 Kohler Rosa Illwerke40.

90 9015 Winkler Helmut SG Montafon41.

90 9029 Rudigier Martin ohne Verein42.

90 9028 Burger Thomas Illwerke43.

90 9067 Jörg Guntram ohne Verein44.

89 88 87 85 893 Mangeng Frank Illwerke45.

89 8952 Bitschnau Philip ohne Verein46.
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KK-Illwerkeschießen 2016
26.08.2016 - 27.08.2016

10 Serie

Klasse

Rang S.Nr.

Allgemein L.A.

1 2 3 4 5 6 Sum.

89 8944 Bitschnau Richard ohne Verein47.

89 8984 Zudrell Elmar Illwerke48.

88 8814 Vallaster Wolfgang Illwerke49.

87 8761 Boss Ferdinand Illwerke50.

87 8754 Frick Markus ohne Verein51.

87 8718 Bitsche Klaus Illwerke52.

87 8731 Hartmann Christian ohne Verein53.

86 8650 Bucher Andreas SG Montafon54.

86 8638 Wachter Daniel Illwerke55.

86 8658 Wachter Hermann Illwerke56.

86 8620 Lins Ramona Illwerke57.

85 8551 Frick Waltraud Illwerke58.

84 81 8413 Keßler Thomas Illwerke59.

84 78 8453 Bitschnau Margot ohne Verein60.

84 8430 Burtscher Christoph Illwerke61.

83 8368 Piazza Sarah Illwerke62.

82 8224 Ganahl Markus Illwerke63.

79 7912 Juen Florian Illwerke64.

77 7737 Wachter Benedikt Illwerke65.

77 7727 Fitsch Thomas Illwerke66.

74 7459 Krenn Cornelia ohne Verein67.

29 2945 Ceric Melanie SG Dornbirn68.
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KK-Illwerkeschießen 2016
26.08.2016 - 27.08.2016

Wurstscheibe

Rang S.Nr. VereinName 1. Ges. Punkte

1 56 Diethart Fabian SG Dornbirn 0162,513,9

2 40 Juffinger Dietmar Illwerke 088,215,8

3 75 Ladner Alois Illwerke 0140,841,8

4 21 Piazza Klaus SG Montafon 0148,552,4

5 62 Erne Angelika USG Wolfurt 0141,470,7

6 58 Wachter Hermann Illwerke 0255,982,8

7 55 Bauer Markus SG Dornbirn 0264,083,2

8 86 Paule Andreas VKW 01.665,2133,0

9 53 Bitschnau Margot ohne Verein 0369,1177,5

10 68 Piazza Sarah Illwerke 0398,6178,7

11 48 Ceric Helmut SG Dornbirn 0360,0180,0

12 5 Burtscher Hubert USG Klostertal 0535,4201,8

13 16 Tschugmell Marcellin Illwerke 0477,4202,6

14 10 Wachter Artur Illwerke 0439,4210,2

15 82 Fleisch Stefan SG Montafon 01.053,9212,0

16 26 Bitschnau Angela Illwerke 0440,8220,4

17 44 Bitschnau Richard ohne Verein 01.046,4223,4

18 83 Pirker Peter SS -Grabs 0452,2226,1

19 7 Bucher Alex SG Montafon 0585,5229,9

20 35 Fleisch Michael Illwerke 0494,0230,0

21 1 Netzer Johannes Illwerke 0544,5231,0

22 65 Falkenstein Tobias ohne Verein 01.404,1243,1

23 49 Ceric Angelina SG Dornbirn 0531,4265,7

24 46 Franzelin Carina Illwerke 0657,4289,0

25 80 Netzer Paul Illwerke 0590,8295,3

26 20 Lins Ramona Illwerke 0716,4316,5

27 66 Bitschnau Rafael SG Montafon 0661,6330,8

28 9 Kohler Rosa Illwerke 0674,8337,4

29 69 Burtscher Jaqueline USG Altenstadt 0794,0356,6

30 73 Ladner Manfred SG Paznaun 0777,3358,8

31 78 Zangerl Irmgard SG Paznaun 0724,2362,1

32 39 Fleisch Günter Illwerke 0755,4365,5

33 70 Burtscher Klaus USG Altenstadt 0767,4366,9

34 71 Vallaster Anton Illwerke 01.084,7373,8

35 3 Mangeng Frank Illwerke 0761,2380,6

36 12 Juen Florian Illwerke 01.333,8385,8

37 74 Ladner Christine Illwerke 0784,6389,5

38 19 Bussolon Jasmin Illwerke 02.097,2403,7

39 37 Wachter Benedikt Illwerke 02.336,7415,2
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KK-Illwerkeschießen 2016
26.08.2016 - 27.08.2016

Wurstscheibe

Rang S.Nr. VereinName 1. Ges. Punkte

40 15 Winkler Helmut SG Montafon 0846,7418,7

41 29 Rudigier Martin ohne Verein 0838,8419,4

42 11 Bahl Ludwig SG Montafon 0916,9426,6

43 77 Fritz Georg SG Paznaun 0862,2429,5

44 8 Kohler Natascha ohne Verein 0904,2438,9

45 72 Hartmann Peter ohne Verein 0905,3440,3

46 4 Vallaster Alfred Illwerke 0985,7448,0

47 2 Ganahl Christian Illwerke 0998,1457,4

48 43 Szekely Jenö Levente SG Montafon 01.043,6467,8

49 47 Ceric Monika SG Dornbirn 01.106,0476,7

50 33 Stemer Michael ohne Verein 0983,4484,7

51 22 Kogoj Friedrich Illwerke 01.302,0498,7

52 45 Ceric Melanie SG Dornbirn 01.067,7509,0

53 51 Frick Waltraud Illwerke 01.733,3514,0

54 76 Pöll Alfred SG Paznaun 01.088,7518,1

55 13 Keßler Thomas Illwerke 01.110,8521,4

56 42 Krasznai Erika SG Montafon 01.376,8529,8

57 36 Stemer Andre Illwerke 01.107,0534,6

58 6 Franzelin Michael Illwerke 01.099,3540,2

59 60 Böhler Werner VKW 01.089,6544,8

60 84 Zudrell Elmar Illwerke 01.101,0546,6

61 61 Boss Ferdinand Illwerke 01.528,3558,0

62 41 Juen Raimund SG Montafon 01.254,2566,7

63 52 Bitschnau Philip ohne Verein 01.212,2574,7

64 31 Hartmann Christian ohne Verein 01.166,3578,6

65 57 Berger Marcel SG Montafon 01.456,2584,2

66 28 Burger Thomas Illwerke 01.355,2605,0

67 64 Winkler Edgar Illwerke 01.571,5667,2

68 81 Neher Walter SG Montafon 01.396,7680,8

69 32 Stemer Elmar ohne Verein 01.588,9686,3

70 34 Hartmann Manuel ohne Verein 01.502,7737,6

71 24 Ganahl Markus Illwerke 04.152,7757,5

72 63 Bucher Nadine SG Montafon 01.882,8763,9

73 50 Bucher Andreas SG Montafon 01.927,8779,4

74 54 Frick Markus ohne Verein 01.733,4804,6

75 59 Krenn Cornelia ohne Verein 02.882,5814,8

76 67 Jörg Guntram ohne Verein 01.813,7821,8

77 17 Fleisch Evelyn Illwerke 01.762,5832,3

78 85 Loparics Petra Illwerke 01.788,2870,1
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KK-Illwerkeschießen 2016
26.08.2016 - 27.08.2016

Wurstscheibe

Rang S.Nr. VereinName 1. Ges. Punkte

79 30 Burtscher Christoph Illwerke 01.884,6924,4

80 25 Bitschnau Christian Illwerke 01.891,7930,6

81 18 Bitsche Klaus Illwerke 02.649,91.077,3

82 14 Vallaster Wolfgang Illwerke 02.411,91.166,4

83 38 Wachter Daniel Illwerke 02.432,41.210,4

84 23 Zudrell Walter Illwerke 02.782,71.369,9

85 27 Fitsch Thomas Illwerke 04.062,61.924,4
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KK-Illwerkeschießen 2016
26.08.2016 - 27.08.2016

Jagd

Klasse

Rang S.Nr.

Allgemeine Klasse

1 2 3 4 5 6 Sum.

100 100 99 99 99 96

95 95 95 94

10045 Ceric Melanie SG Dornbirn1.

100 100 98 97 10050 Bucher Andreas SG Montafon2.

100 98 97 97 96 96

93 93

1001 Netzer Johannes Illwerke3.

99 99 99 98 97 96

94 94

9948 Ceric Helmut SG Dornbirn4.

99 98 98 98 98 9940 Juffinger Dietmar Illwerke5.

99 96 9963 Bucher Nadine SG Montafon6.

98 98 97 96 9866 Bitschnau Rafael SG Montafon7.

98 97 97 96 96 988 Kohler Natascha ohne Verein8.

98 97 92 91 9831 Hartmann Christian ohne Verein9.

98 96 94 9839 Fleisch Günter Illwerke10.

98 96 9847 Ceric Monika SG Dornbirn11.

98 95 986 Franzelin Michael Illwerke12.

98 9881 Neher Walter SG Montafon13.

97 97 97 97 93 92 9755 Bauer Markus SG Dornbirn14.

97 95 95 9773 Ladner Manfred SG Paznaun15.

97 95 9736 Stemer Andre Illwerke16.

96 96 92 9635 Fleisch Michael Illwerke17.

96 95 94 93 9643 Szekely Jenö Levente SG Montafon18.

96 93 9658 Wachter Hermann Illwerke19.

95 94 94 959 Kohler Rosa Illwerke20.

95 92 9564 Winkler Edgar Illwerke21.

95 9529 Rudigier Martin ohne Verein22.

94 92 91 9477 Fritz Georg SG Paznaun23.

94 92 9412 Juen Florian Illwerke24.

94 92 9478 Zangerl Irmgard SG Paznaun25.

94 9428 Burger Thomas Illwerke26.

93 92 92 9315 Winkler Helmut SG Montafon27.

93 92 9349 Ceric Angelina SG Dornbirn28.

93 91 90 9313 Keßler Thomas Illwerke29.

93 89 9323 Zudrell Walter Illwerke30.

WS (C) Michael Winter 27.08.20161SG MontafonRegistriert für:



KK-Illwerkeschießen 2016
26.08.2016 - 27.08.2016

Jagd

Klasse

Rang S.Nr.

Allgemeine Klasse

1 2 3 4 5 6 Sum.

93 9330 Burtscher Christoph Illwerke31.

92 89 9280 Netzer Paul Illwerke32.

91 90 9138 Wachter Daniel Illwerke33.

86 8656 Diethart Fabian SG Dornbirn34.

85 68 8537 Wachter Benedikt Illwerke35.
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KK-Illwerkeschießen 2016
26.08.2016 - 27.08.2016

Mannschaftsliste Serien 20 Serie

5821 Die Dornbirner

Franzelin Michael

Ceric Monika

Ceric Helmut

191

195

196

191

195

196

573,62 SG-Ischgl Galtür 1 

Ladner Christine

Pöll Alfred

Zangerl Irmgard

194

185,6

194

194

185,6

194

5683 Kassa

Bucher Alex

Piazza Klaus

Bitschnau Rafael

187

190

191

187

190

191

5664 Nohischenker

Wachter Artur

Fleisch Evelyn

Fleisch Günter

193

188

185

193

188

185

5605 SG -Ischgl Galtür 2

Jörg Guntram

Ladner Alois

Fritz Georg

193

186

181

193

186

181

5566 Die 3 Schwestern

Ceric Melanie

Franzelin Carina

Ceric Angelina

188

174

194

188

174

194

5527 Eichhörnchen

Krasznai Erika

Szekely Jenö Levente

Bucher Andreas

183

182

187

183

182

187

5508 Golm Schooters

Tschugmell Marcellin

Stemer Andre

Wachter Hermann

193

182

175

193

182

175

WS (C) Michael Winter 27.08.20161userRegistriert für:



KK-Illwerkeschießen 2016
26.08.2016 - 27.08.2016

Mannschaftsliste Serien 20 Serie

539,59 Fam. Kohler

Kohler Natascha

Kohler Rosa

Hartmann Christian

190

177,5

172

190

177,5

172

53910 SG-1

Fleisch Michael

Berger Marcel

Bucher Nadine

165

182

192

165

182

192

53411 St Gallenkirch 1

Burger Thomas

Rudigier Martin

Burtscher Christoph

179

179

176

179

179

176

53212 IT

Vallaster Wolfgang

Juen Florian

Keßler Thomas

178

170

184

178

170

184

528,713 LÜW1

Ganahl Markus

Bitschnau Christian

Juffinger Dietmar

163

181

184,7

163

181

184,7

52614 Pinsel

Ganahl Christian

Mangeng Frank

Vallaster Alfred

183

155

188

183

155

188

51515 TÜW

Frick Waltraud

Netzer Elmar

Netzer Paul

160

184

171

160

184

171

51016 F 3

Bitschnau Philip

Bitschnau Margot

Frick Markus

185

157

168

185

157

168
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KK-Illwerkeschießen 2016
26.08.2016 - 27.08.2016

Mannschaftsliste Serien 20 Serie

51017 Schussolan

Bitsche Klaus

Bussolon Jasmin

Lins Ramona

162

178

170

162

178

170

47718 LÜW2

Netzer Johannes

Wachter Benedikt

Wachter Daniel

161

139

177

161

139

177
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